

Harish Jain Vs. Prakas Masih & Ors.

CS No. 2432/16

19.08.2016

Present: Sh. A.K.Jain, counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Anuj Kumar, counsel for D-3 to 5.
Sh. Mukesh Kumar, proxy counsel for D-1 & 2.

Counsel for plaintiff sought some time to file evidence
by way of affidavit.

Adjournment not opposed.

Put up for PE on 25.10.2016.

(Dr. Hardeep Kaur)

ADJ-02(SHD)/KKD/19.08.2016