

Harish Jain Vs. Prakash Masih & ors.

CS No. 2099/16

11.05.2017

Present: Mr. R.K. Jain, counsel for plaintiff.
Mr. R.K. Mittal, counsel for D-1 & 2.
Mr. Rahul Dev, proxy counsel for D-3 to 5.

Matter is fixed for reply & arguments on the application u/O 12 Rule 6 CPC r/w 151 CPC.

Proxy counsel for D-3 to 5 submits that main counsel is not available today. Sought some time to file reply on the above-said application.

At request, put up for reply and arguments on the above-said application on 03.08.2017.

(Dr. Hardeep Kaur)

ADJ-02(SHD)/KKD/11.05.2017