

CS-2099/16

Harish Jain vs Prakash Masih & Ors

Present: Sh A.K Jain, Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh R.K Mittal, Counsel for D-1 & 2.
Sh. R.L Sharma, Counsel for D-3 to 5.

Put up with connected matter on 13.03.2019

(Dr.Hardeep Kaur)
ADJ-02(SHD)/KKD/Delhi
17.01.2019