

CS- 2099/16

13.03.2019

Present: Sh. A.K. Jain counsel for plaintiff.
None for defendants no. 1 and 2.
Sh. R.L Sharma, counsel for defendant no. 3 to 5.

Put up with connected suit no. 2098/16 titled as Rajni Jain
vs. Harish Chand Jain on **20.05.2019**.

(SMITA GARG)
Addl. District Judge-02,
Shahdara, Karkardooma Courts,
Delhi:13.03.2019