

CS no. 2099/2016
Harish Jain v. Pakash Masih and ors.

26.08.2019

Present:- Sh. Gaurav Dubey and Sh. A. K. Jain, counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Naresh Kumar, proxy counsel for Sh. Raj Kumar
Mittal, counsel for defendant no. 1 & 2.
Sh. R. L. Sharma, counsel for defendant no. 3 to 5.

An application under Order 12 Rule 6 CPC is pending.

At joint request, put up for arguments on the said
application on **04.11.2019**.

(SMITA GARG)
Addl. District Judge-02,
Shahdara, Karkardooma Courts,
Delhi. 26.08.2019.