

14 CS 2099/16
HARISH JAIN Vs. PRAKASH MASIH ETC.

04.03.2024

At 11:26am

Present: Sh. A.K. Jain and Sh. Gaurav Dubey, Ld. Counsel
for the plaintiff.
Sh. Raj Kumar Mittal, Ld. counsel for D-1 and D-2.
Sh. R.L. Sharma, Ld. counsel for the defendant
No.3, 4 and 5 (**Defendant no.5 stated to be
expired**).

Put up with connected matter bearing CS
No.2098/16 on 22.03.2024.

(Deepanker Mohan)
Additional District Judge-04
Shahdara District/KKD Courts/Delhi
04.03.2024