

10 CS 2099/16
HARISH JAIN Vs. PRAKASH MASHI ETC.

09.09.2025

At 10:56am

Present: Sh. Gaurav Dubey, Sh. A.K. Jain and Sh. Arun Saxena, Ld. counsels for plaintiff along with plaintiff.
Ms. Bhari Kapil, Ld. proxy counsel for Sh. Raj Kumar Mittal, Ld. counsel for D-1 and D-2.
Sh. R.L. Sharma, Ld. Counsel for D-3 to D-5 (**D-5 stated to be expired on 05.01.2023**) (**LRs of D-5 are already on record i.e. D-3 and D-4**).

On joint request, matter is adjourned.

Put up for PE on **25.10.2025**.

Date is given as per the convenience of Ld. counsels.

(Deepanker Mohan)
District Judge-04
Shahdara District/KKD Courts/Delhi
09.09.2025